



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	61603001100EB	Frame 616 QA el-ora		1.00
2	6030300500033S	ENGINE SUPPORTL/S BLACK		1.00
3	6030300600033S	ENGINE SUPPORT R/S BLACK		1.00
4	0035100249	AH collar screw M10x24 ISA45		8.00
5	0035100609S	AH-COLLAR SCREW M10X60 ISA45		2.00
6	0433100003	Washer DIN0433-M10	front flasher	2.00
7	6900314000033S	FOOTREST FRONT L/S 13		1.00
8	6900314100033S	FOOTREST FRONT R/S 13		1.00
9*	6130313800033S	FOOTREST PLATE FR. L/S		1.00

10*	6130303910033S	FOOTREST SUPPORT FRONT R/S BL.		1.00
11	0035080256	AH collar screw M8x25 ISA45		4.00
12	60003044100	footrest bolt, rear		2.00
13	61003042000	SPRING FOOTREST FRONT 05		2.00
14	0799060003	retaining washer DIN 6799 - 6		2.00
15	61304076000	CHAIN SLIDING BLOCK-FRAME		1.00
16*	61611064000	Tamper-proof screw		2.00
17	61007014000	SPACER FUEL TANK 05		2.00
18	50307014000	TANK ROLLER 12X26X12 '98		2.00
19	0025060106	HH collar screw M6x10 TX30		2.00
20*	61603002000AB	Subframe white		1.00
21	6130304800033S	FOOTREST SUPPORT REAR L/S BL.		1.00
22	6130304905033S	FOOTREST MOUNTING REAR BLACK		1.00
23	60003044100	footrest bolt, rear		2.00
24	60003052000	ENGAGE PANEL FOOTREST R/S 03		2.00
25	0799060003	retaining washer DIN 6799 - 6		2.00
26	6900305003333S	FOOTREST REAR L/S CPL.		1.00
27	0035080206S	SHCS M8x20 TX45		4.00
28	6130304900033S	FOOTREST SUPPORT REAR R/S BL.		1.00
29	6900305103333S	FOOTREST REAR R/S CPL.		1.00
30	6130300203033S	CROSS BRACE REAR BLACK		1.00
31	61303002040	RUBBER GROMMET		1.00
32	61303088000	PLUG SFL 22X0,8-3,0		6.00
33	0025080166	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40		4.00
34	83008100015	Special screw M6x15x5.5		4.00
35	69008021060	special screw M5x17		4.00
36	60004017000	SCREW M14X1,5 L=73MM 03		1.00
37	69008021080	clip nut M5		4.00
38	0025080206	HH collar screw M8x20	SELF-LOCKING	6.00
39	0125080003	washer DIN 125 A -8.4		8.00
40	60003152000	ENGAGE PANEL FOOTREST L/S 03		2.00
41	61303091000	KNEE PAD L/S		1.00
42	61303092000	KNEE PAD R/S		1.00
43	60303010000	BUSHING MOTOR MOUNTING		2.00
44	61303085000	FRAME COVER L/S		1.00
45	61303086000	FRAME COVER R/S		1.00
46	0025080356	HH collar screw M8x35 TX40		1.00
48*	61003088000	PLUG SFL28 05		2.00
49*	6160304905033S	Footrest bracket rear		1.00
50	47106003060	QUICK RELEASE CLUTCH		2.00
51	0738060181	BHCS ISO 7380 M6X18		2.00

* = New part